
TIM TILMA, RECREATION COORDINATOR 
 

DELHI TOWNSHIP PARKS & RECREATION 
TUESDAY SENIOR 60 + LEAGUE - SUMMER 2016 

 
TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER             PHONE Won Lost
  
 1 Shook Painting Rick Murgittroyd  489-7742 1 19 
  

 2 City Limits Leon Clark  285-1931 4 17   

 3 Estes Leadley Wayne Quick  694-0248 17 3 
 

 4 Lifescapes Landscaping Ron Smoker  490-3181 15 5 
 

 5 Smile Factory Dick Aapala  331-6983 16 4 
 

 6 Arts Bar Wes Davids  285-2112 7 11 
      
 KEY: VAL = Valhalla Park  * HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST * 
  KIW = Kiwanis Park   
     
Tuesday, May 10 - rainout Tuesday, May 17   Tuesday, May 24  
6:15  VAL 2 – 1 6:15 VAL 2 – 6 6:15 VAL 1 – 5  
7:20  VAL 1 – 2 7:20 VAL 6 – 2 7:20  VAL   5 – 1  
8:25  VAL 4 – 5 8:25 VAL 5 – 3 8:25  VAL   2 – 3  
9:30  VAL 5 – 4 9:30 VAL 3 – 5 9:30  VAL   3 – 2  
6:15 KIW 3 – 6 6:15 KIW 1 – 4 6:15 KIW 6 – 4  
7:15 KIW 6 – 3 7:15 KIW 4 – 1 7:15 KIW 4 – 6  
 
Tuesday, May 31    Tuesday, June 7   Tuesday, June 14 
6:15 VAL 4 – 3 6:15 VAL   5 – 6 6:15  VAL   6 – 3  
7:20 VAL 3 – 4 7:20 VAL   6 – 5 7:20  VAL   3 – 6  
8:25 VAL 1 – 6 8:25 VAL   4 – 2 8:25  VAL  1 – 2  
9:30 VAL 6 – 1 9:30 VAL   2 – 4 9:30  VAL  2 – 1  
6:15 KIW 2 – 5 6:15 KIW 1 – 3 6:15 KIW 5 – 4  
7:15 KIW 5 – 2 7:15 KIW 3 – 1 7:15 KIW 4 – 5  
 
Tuesday, June 21   Tuesday, June 28   Tuesday, July 12 
6:15  VAL   6 – 2        6:15  VAL   5 – 1  6:15  VAL   2 – 4  
7:20  VAL   2 – 6 7:20  VAL   1 – 5  7:20  VAL   4 – 2  
8:25  VAL  3 – 5 8:25  VAL   4 – 6 8:25  VAL   3 – 1  
9:30  VAL   5 – 3 9:30  VAL   6 – 4 9:30  VAL   1 – 3  
6:15 KIW 4 – 1 6:15  KIW 3 – 2 6:15 KIW 6 – 5 
7:15 KIW 1 – 4 7:15 KIW 2 – 3 7:15 KIW 5 – 6 
 
Tuesday, July 19    Tuesday, July 26   Tuesday, August 2 
6:15 VAL 2 – 1    6:15 VAL 3 – 4    6:15 VAL 3 – 1  
7:20 VAL 1 – 2    7:20 VAL 4 – 3    7:15 VAL 1 – 3  
8:25 VAL 4 – 5    8:25 VAL 6 – 1   
9:30 VAL 5 – 4    9:30 VAL 1 – 6    6:15 KIW 4 – 2  
6:15 KIW 3 – 6    6:15 KIW 5 – 2    7:15 KIW 5 – 6  
7:15 KIW 6 – 3    7:15 KIW 2 – 5  

 
Rain out information: Call 694-3433 at 4:30 pm 

Register online at WWW.CANCELLATIONS.COM 

http://www.cancellations.com/

